Ay WU ey WY P LS O e

Cimira piawictd apmnsiianion | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1

MO reDC MG (4) Oy Vg0l

2
' .uu:.-ommaw-(no-o ~O 2 v San ) OUNMOme/rur{mall SIOUILY NO. @ PPUNCY WO LI applneie)
13 dbl e iy 12/31/81 . .
3 BIID aY . CuDE & ADMMISURID 8T (Uf sther thow binch 3) i comt |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CommaCIon cone | | FACILITY CUDE | .
NAME AND ADDRISS Sy AMINDMINT OF

[ soucnanon wo

‘-The Pegents of the University of Michiga_ﬂ

e Division of Research Development and oaro (Ser block 9)
saosmghs s Administration S NRC-01-77-180
ond 206 222 Research Administration Bldg. {3 commacrsonone wo

, Ann Arbor, Ml 48109 9/28/77

L_ __J T e e—— L T L F

® YHiS BIOCK APPLILS ONLY 10 AMENDMINTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The shwse numbwiod swlusoton i seended o st lomh in bloch 12 The hour ond dote speelad for o rpr of OReny D w e vtended ' l w nel grirnded
OFwion must sihnewivdge teirpt of thy omendment pro: 1o the houwr ond dote sperifed m e swolicnoton o e omended, by one of the lolioming = thody

(o) by vgning end sevinmg . _sopws of W emendment, [b] by ochnowledgng reieipt of this emendment on voch copy of the o®er submtied, o (€] By seporete lener o telegon
whieh includes & teloience to the snliadotion ond emendment numbens. FALURL OF YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMINT TO 81 RECTIVID AT THL 13UiNG OHICE PRIOR 1O THE HOUP and
DAL SPECIIID MAY RISULT IN REJICTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥, by virtue of ths emendmem you deire 1o thonge on ofer alisody swhbmned such chonges mey be made by Wirgoe
o lener, provided such Wiegiom o kener mobes releience 1o the soludotion end ths ovendment ond i reivved poor b0 Mo oprang hew and dote speriled

10 ACCOUNTING AND AFFEOFATION DATA (If reguired)

B&R No. 10-19-03-04-03 FIN NO. B1049 Amount: No Change

11 1S KOCK APPLIES ONLY 1O mMODIMCATIONS OF CONIRACTS/ORDIRS

o) D This Chonge Oider n 1awwd purivont to I
The Crompes st o in blocd 17 ore mode 1o the ohove numbeed conroct/order
ib) I ! The oboer numbeied tomiort/oider s modled 10 teliert the odmn stolive thonpes (surh ey thonges »n poyng ofice, epricprmton dote, eic ) st Jomh wn bloch 2

the mutual agreement of both parties

) @ Tha Supplementol Agirement uw eniered wnip pvisvont to autlhanty of "7

* wodles the obosr numbeied conitort os set forth o block 12

12 DISCRIPIION OF AsmENDMENT/MODHICATION

Regarding ARTICLE II - Period of Performance

The period of performance is hereby extended through a completion date
of March 31, 1982 with no increase in cost to the Government.

820208C006 B201 04
PDR CONTR
NRC-O01-77-180 PD}

Tevep' o provded heien, ol terms ond tonditonm of 'ho dowmcm ul‘ rnu‘ " Nu-l B, or he 'k»k: . (kc-w" e -~ - w«‘o-p-d ead = K loue one e Rert

- — - e — — —_— -

1
CONTRACION /O ERCE 1S wOT BEOUIRID - ~ ) ! 3 . e
10 SIGN THIS DOCUMINT ({3 cormeacion/omieon 5 BOUKID 10 SIGN TS DOCUMINT AND BV, _ 2 (OPL3 10 BIUWG O'H3

PP 5 ¢ WO TS0 5 8§ T e N N N S A Mg A SRS

- -
Ta Nami O vuum,onuﬁnb URIVERSITY OF 0‘0¢:N'GA~ V7. UnnaED, STATES O AUIIU/’

/ (/ 7 /{/2.,,1—5.:_’ < = j“ 2% 7'KZ-- //\z.‘/ :.‘ Vj'. -

5‘en v ol jenon oo pr wed lo »gn)

S na 3 WGy vemt) \e DAL SIGNED |18 OF CONTIAIING ONIIR ( Tape oo pront)
paul Yeslentbits Mddager /7 /w
Office of Contract Administration JRN 06 a2l Z « Kellogg V. Motton

19 Dall Moms

/s




